
TV 10 Olümpiastarti 

Saaremaa II etapp 

10. jaanuar 2019.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 

TN 60m tj (11,00/60/7,00)    eelj. B-finaal A-finaal 

1 Eleriin Raamat  7.02.2007 KG 11,0  10,6 

2 Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 11,2  10,9 

3 Luise Ling  22.05.2008 SÜG 12,5  12,2 

4 Lisandra Püüa  22.02.2008 KVK 13,6  13,8 

5 Lee Tamm  4.02.2010 SÜG 13,7 14,1  

6 Säde Lee Jürisson 27.04.2010 SÜG 14,2 14,4  

 

TV 60m tj (12,00/76/7,50)    

1 Kärt Praks  14.03.2006 KG 10,9 

2 Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 11,0 

3 Senta Koplimäe  6.05.2005 KG 11,0 

4 Nora Mahlak  11.01.2006 OG 12,2 

 

PN 60m tj (12,00/60/7,50)    eelj. B-finaal A-finaal 

1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 9,6  9,7 

2 Andro Jürisson  4.07.2009 KG 11,0  10,7 

3 Uku Rüütel  30.05.2009 OG 11,1  10,8 

4 Erko Bõstrov  21.01.2007 KVK 11,0  10,9 

5 Mikk Meitern  25.01.2007 KG 11,4 11,3  

6 Ilmar Vidres Kütt 27.10.2007 OG 11,5 11,7  

7 Karl Martin Kremm 24.01.2009 KG 11,7 11,9  

8 Carlos Püüding  23.02.2008 SÜG 11,9 12,1  

9 Daniel Piht  16.01.2008 SÜG 12,0   

10 Markus Aedma  24.02.2008 KG 12,3   

11 Hendrik Õigemeel 15.11.2008 KG 12,7  

 

PV 60m tj (13,00/76/8,00)    eelj. B-finaal A-finaal 

1 Karl Berens  18.05.2005 KG 9,2  9,1 

2 Andri Jürisson  15.05.2006 KG 9,8  9,7 

3 Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006 SÜG 9,9  9,8 

4 Artur Kuning  8.07.2005 SÜG 10,3  10,1 

5 Kristofer Johannes Arula28.10.2006 KVK 12,4 12,4  

6 Siimon Toplaan  30.12.2006 KG 12,2 12,4  

7 Marten Purga  19.11.2006 KVK 15,4 14,1  

8 Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2005 KG DNF   

 



TN kaugushüpe (lai pakk)    

1 Eleriin Raamat  7.02.2007 KG 4.18 

2 Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 3.96 

3 Simona Rüütel  2.04.2008 OG 3.66 

4 Luise Ling  22.05.2008 SÜG 3.63 

5 Lisell Laul  8.10.2010 OG 3.36 

6 Lisandra Püüa  22.02.2008 KVK 3.18 

7 Lee Tamm  4.02.2010 SÜG 3.09 

8 Säde Lee Jürisson 27.04.2010 SÜG 2.78 

 

TV teivashüpe    

1 Nora Mahlak  11.01.2006 OG 1.64 

 

PN teivashüpe    

1 Andre Jürisson  2.11.2007 KG 1.94 

2 Uku Rüütel  30.05.2009 OG 1.74 

3 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 1.64 

4 Ilmar Vidres Kütt 27.10.2007 OG 1.54 

 

PV kaugushüpe    

1 Karl Berens  18.05.2005 KG 5.94 

2 Karl Erik Kaljuste 10.08.2006 SÜG 4.75 

3 Artur Kuning  8.07.2005 SÜG 4.71 

4 Andri Jürisson  15.05.2006 KG 4.61 

5 Marten Purga  19.11.2006 KVK 4.10 

6 Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 3.78 

7 Siimon Toplaan  30.12.2006 KG 3.55 

8 Henri Vaher  31.08.2007 SÜG 3.41 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 

Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 


